
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WEST	TOWN	MUTUAL	AID	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $534.82
2025-04-02 Donation	from	Jennifer	Kane txn_wNHA2K4 $25.00 $559.82
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Maggie	Houseknecht txn_a8HMAG6 $100.00 $659.82
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Emily	R	Purcell txn_EyHweKB $25.00 $684.82
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Sylvie	Doppelt txn_AWHVnB7 $10.00 $694.82
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Jack	Kurila txn_GkHz8YA $50.00 $744.82
2025-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/31	to	4/6 txn_oyHoKQA -$17.50 $727.32
2025-04-07 David	Garcia	Aid	Request txn_lZH5QXO -$50.00 $677.32
2025-04-07 Miguel	Aid	Request txn_d7HYa8d -$50.00 $627.32
2025-04-07 Cashapp	Screenshot txn_K9HKZXN -$50.00 $577.32
2025-04-07 David txn_5wHKRJE -$50.00 $527.32
2025-04-07 Ivette txn_kWHOPN5 -$50.00 $477.32
2025-04-07 Miguel txn_YRHxKP2 -$50.00 $427.32
2025-04-07 Rosalinda txn_JxHEvxJ -$50.00 $377.32
2025-04-07 Elena txn_xQHdN5P -$50.00 $327.32
2025-04-07 tony's	purchase txn_MNH5pZV -$103.30 $224.02
2025-04-07 Transit	pass	for	Stephen txn_brH7ZPR -$20.00 $204.02
2025-04-09 Donation	from	Mica	Alaniz txn_R2HVVLw $25.00 $229.02
2025-04-09 Donation	from	Jen	Scinto txn_oyHooOP $15.00 $244.02
2025-04-09 Donation	from	Janet	Flippin txn_d7HYYwQ $25.00 $269.02
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Laurel	Taylor txn_WBHWAXw $20.00 $289.02
2025-04-10 Donation	from	caitlyn	cypher txn_AWHVxe4 $50.00 $339.02
2025-04-14 Donation	from	Liv	Mershon txn_QmH98mG $10.00 $349.02
2025-04-14 Donation	from	Michael	Levin txn_LgHRA6y $10.00 $359.02
2025-04-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/7	to	4/13 txn_78HygdM -$9.45 $349.57
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Devin	Steinhauser txn_WBHW2nG $30.00 $379.57
2025-04-18 Donation	from	Gabrielle	Berry txn_lZH5oEN $5.00 $384.57
2025-04-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/14	to	4/20 txn_lZH5RZb -$3.85 $380.72
2025-04-21 Donation	from	Jennifer txn_V0HglQo $35.00 $415.72
2025-04-22 Donation	from	Ashley	Whitehurst txn_gnHJO9P $50.00 $465.72
2025-04-22 Supplementals	4/19 txn_BZH0RVA -$115.62 $350.10
2025-04-22 Jeanne	Assistance txn_8rH7JRO -$50.00 $300.10
2025-04-23 April	Maira	Cash	Assistance txn_evHoqOw -$50.00 $250.10
2025-04-23 Casandra	April	Cash	Assitance txn_brH7Q2q -$50.00 $200.10
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Erin	Weber txn_evHoeg6 $40.00 $240.10
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Matthew	Wang txn_vgH40nr $60.00 $300.10
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Grace	OLeary txn_WBHWnW6 $20.00 $320.10
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Taylor	Grey txn_zVHoJkr $50.00 $370.10
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Brian	White txn_AWHVkYo $20.00 $390.10
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Jillian	Weeks txn_nEHpgdd $50.00 $440.10
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Matt	H txn_GkHzdEG $10.00 $450.10
2025-04-25 Donation	from	Katie	Mullan txn_d7HYNx0 $25.00 $475.10
2025-04-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/21	to	4/27 txn_LgHR8mX -$25.20 $449.90
2025-04-30 Mia txn_NQHZqOa -$50.00 $399.90
2025-04-30 Nayeli txn_QmH9aOy -$50.00 $349.90
2025-04-30 Elena txn_XGH4g5L -$50.00 $299.90



2025-04-30 Olevia txn_V0Hg6yP -$50.00 $249.90
2025-04-30 Supplementals	4/26 txn_JxHE5LR -$50.03 $199.87

WITHDRAWN:	$1,094.95.	DEPOSITED:	$760.00. $199.87

West	Town	Mutual	Aid	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	West	Town	Mutual	Aid's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


